
SHAHEED ZULFIQAR ALI BHUTTO MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
PIMS, ISLAMABAD

APPLICATION FORM FOR M.B.B.S & B.D.S

FOR ADMISSIONS IN PRIVATE SECTOR MEDICAL & DENTAL INSTITUTIONS OF ISLAMABAD CAPITAL TERRITORY

* Candidates must fill his/her details as appears in the educational certificates.

Name of Candidate
(in block letters)

1.

Father’s Name
(in block letters)

2.

Date of Birth3.

Postal Address4.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Email Address5.

Student’s Mob. #6.

Fax No.7.

Phone No.8.

Father’s Mob. #

ACADEMIC RECORD

S. NO. QUALIFICATION BOARD/UNIVERSITY YEAR OF PASSING GRADE/DIVISION MARKS OBTAINED

Matric / O Level

F.Sc. / A Level

Entry Test (NTS/
SAT/ MCAT)

1.

2.

3.

AGGREGATE MARKS

S.S.C (10%) F.Sc (40%) Entry Test (50%) Total %

Foreign Students O Level or Equivalent A Level or Equivalent SAT / MCAT Total %
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Local Students



CHOICE OF INSTITUTIONS

S. NO. NAME OF M.B.B.S INSTITUTION

Al-Nafees Medical College

Fazaia Medical College

Foundation University Medical College

HBS Medical & Dental College

Islamabad Medical & Dental College

Rawal Institute of Health Sciences

Shifa College of Medicine

Yusra Medical & Dental College

1.

2.

3.

4.

5,

6.

7.

8.

DOCUMENTS TO BE ATTACHED

Matric / O Level Certificate / Marks Sheet (Attested)

F. Sc / A Level Marks Sheet (Attested)

Domicile Certificate (Attested)

Medical Fitness Certificate  (Attested)

Character Certificate (Attested)

Photographs (1x1 Size) (Not Attested)

Entry Test (NTS which was held on16-10-2016)

For foreign students, entry test result of SAT or MCAT

1.

2.

3.

4.

5,

6.

7.

8.

INSTRUCTIONS

All academic and other certificates must be attested.

Correction / Alteration in choices by the applicant, after submission of his first application form, will not be allowed.

Over writing and use of ink remover is not allowed.

1.

2.

3.

CERTIFICATE

Certificate that the particulars mentioned in the admission form are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. If any thing found to be 

incorrect, I am likely to be debarred from admission/ nomination.

Signature of the Father / Guardian

Signature of the Applicant

Date of Submission

1 Copy

1 Copy

1 Copy

1 Copy

1 Copy

2 Nos

1 Copy

1 Copy
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SIGNATURE

(Choices are not allowed to be change)

CHOICE

S. NO. NAME OF B.D.S INSTITUTION

Foundation University Dental College

Islamabad Medical & Dental College

Islamic International Dental College

Rawal Institute of Health Sciences

1.

2.

3.

4.

SIGNATURECHOICE
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